Year Convention

Past NCOI Prizewinners

1st Prize

2" Prize 3rd Prize

2024
2022
2020
2018
2016
2014
2012
2010
2008
2006
2004
2002
2000
1998
1996

1994
1992
1990

San Francisco
Seattle
Organfest
Kansas City
Houston
Boston
Nashville
Washington DC
Twin Cities
Chicago

Los Angeles
Philadelphia
Seattle
Denver

New York

Dallas
Atlanta
Boston

* Audience Prize Winner

Updated 8/5/2024

Jerrick Cavagnaro

Robert Horton
Ivan Bosnar*
Kalle Toivio
Thomas Dahl*
Patrick Scott*
Robert Nicholls

David Baskeyfield*

Jason Roberts
Tom Trenney*
Luke Mayernik
Peter Krasinski
Justin Bischof
John Schwandt
Not Awarded

Jeffrey Brillhart
Ronald Stolk
Bruce Neswick

Ethan Haman* Nicholas Quardokus

Nara Lee Ethan Haman*
Samuel Gaskin
Robert Horton*
Matt Gender
Douglas Murray  Not Awarded
Patrick Scott* Douglas Murray
Herbert Buffington Robert Nicholls
Herbert Buffington*
Not Awarded
Robert Ridgell
David Macfarlane
Robert Nicholls
Justin Bischof

Douglas Murray
Kalle Toivio

Steven Ball
Vincent Carr
Jason Roberts
Neil Weston
Ernest Oelkers
Peter Krasinski

Aaron Miller Samuel Soria &
Timothy Tikker

David Arcus John Schwandt

Paul Fejko Peter Niedmann

Ronald McKean Gordon Turk



